12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN
EVENTS

CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(N-81) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING VETERAN MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 75.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
48 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN T.N. 109
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-80) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING JUNIOR MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL ) (Aspiring

MQS - 75.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
6 HASSAN BIN YESRAB TRA 78
11 MUNEK BATTULA TRA 121

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2

Page 2 of 27



12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN
EVENTS

CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

% Npip

.«‘\0\\-‘"“

% O
L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-79) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

95.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
50 K. RAJSEKAR T.N. 96

48 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN T.N. 109

19 E. CHETAN REDDY TRA 117

11 MUNEK BATTULA TRA 121

18 SHREAYAN KAPOOR TRA 112

28 VIQAR AHMED SHAFEEQ TRA 112
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-77) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 40.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
61 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN T.N. 63
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-76) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL )
(Aspiring MQS - 45.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
58 SAMYUKTHA ARAVIND NATARAJAN T.N. 56
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-73) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring
MQS - 110.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
70 NALIN C.N. T.N. 112
Page 6 of 27 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN

EVENTS
\ CHENNAI TAMILNADU

%\ / 20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021
%7(
N

L7 N
L pssoe®

o)

o
* o, A

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-69) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING VETERANS MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 75.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
48 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN T.N. 109
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN

EVENTS

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-86) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
33 YESWANTH CHOWDARY REDDY A.P. 41
36 MAHESH SHASHIDHAR KAR 38
35 RAJNISH SHETTY KAR 35
15 ABDUR REHMAN TRA 35
20 AMINUDDIN AHMEDUDDIN OWAISI TRA 37
8 FAUZAAN BIN YESRAB TRA 32
4 RIZWAN MOHAMMED OOSMAN TRA 41
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-84) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERANS MEN ONLY (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 22.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
47 GIRSH PUNJA KAR 33
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-83) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 14.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
30 MAHERAH HANNA SHAFEEQ TRA 23
29 MAISARAH TRA 26
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-82) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

18.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
83 NARMADHA DEVI M T.N. 20
30 MAHERAH HANNA SHAFEEQ TRA 23
29 MAISARAH TRA 26
17 PRAJEEDA REDDY EARLA TRA 27
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-81) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring

Comp No.
37
34
16

12

Shooter Name
RAGHUVEER MAHESH
AKSHIT AJMERA
SHREY REDDY EARLA

YUVEK BATTULA

MQS - 22.00)

State/Unit of Representation
KAR
TRA
TRA

TRA

Score

30

32

36

40
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN

EVENTS

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-79) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
23
47
46
21
40
81
27

34

16
13

12

Shooter Name

AKSHAY DASHRATH

GIRSH PUNJA

MAHESH LAKSHMANASWAMY
NAHAAR NAJMUS SAYEED
SAHADEV SHETTY

MOHAMED JAMIL UBAYATHULLA
AGA MOHAMMED ZAINULABEDIN
AKSHIT AJMERA

SAQIB BIN YESRAB

SHREY REDDY EARLA

SYED ALI MURTUZA HUSSAIN

YUVEK BATTULA

24.00)

State/Unit of Representation

KAR
T.N.
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA
TRA

TRA

Score

35

33

28

38

33

32

35

32

35

36

37

40
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN
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20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-78) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
64
67
69
56
50
81

84

Shooter Name

A. Y. SANDANA BONIFACE

A.Y. ARULANANDASAMY

F. ASIYA KHILJI

GOVINDARA] THIRUVENKATAM
K. RAJSEKAR

MOHAMED JAMIL UBAYATHULLA

P.S.R. BASKAR PAUL

28.00)

State/Unit of Representation
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.
T.N.

T.N.

Score

37

36

29

36

30

40

38
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-76) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERANS MEN ONLY
(INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 16.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score

41 R. RAVI KRISHNAN T.N. 23

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2

Page 15 of 27



12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN
EVENTS

CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

=
- ‘
=)

©,

Z
‘7(\

% O
L pssoe®

/3
Npip

&

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-75) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 14.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
60 ANTHRAR S T.N. 20
86 ASILA FEROZE KHILJI T.N. 33
80 NILAA RAJAA BAALU T.N. 29
59 UTHRAR S T.N. 30
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-74) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 18.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
86 ASILA FEROZE KHILJI T.N. 33
80 NILAA RAJAA BAALU T.N. 29
78 RADHA NIRAN]JINI T.N. 25
59 UTHRAR S T.N. 30
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-73) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 16.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
63 SUNDESH KUMAR SENTHIL KUMARAN T.N. 23
82 SURYAA RAJAA BAALU T.N. 24
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-71) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring
MQS - 28.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
72 P.S.R. KAMARA] PAUL T.N. 37
76 SATHAKKATHULLA FAHIM T.N. 32
65 SENTHIL PURUSOTHAMAN T.N. 29
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN

EVENTS

CHENNAI TAMILNADU
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-70) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No.
1
46
24
68
89
85
72
90
87
76

65

Shooter Name

N. RAMA RAJU

MAHESH LAKSHMANASWAMY

SANDEEP K.

BUVANA SHRI ILANGO
DINESH SEKARAN
KARTHIK

P.S.R. KAMARAJ PAUL
PRAVIN RAJA SK

R. SAKTHI SIVA RAJ
SATHAKKATHULLA FAHIM
SENTHIL PURUSOTHAMAN
M.D. VIKRAM

WASIF HASAN LATEEF

State/Unit of Representation

A.P.

KAR

KAR

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

T.N.

TRA

TRA

Score

35

36

29

28

29

38

35

33

39

35

33

35

37
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-69) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERANS MEN ONLY INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 22.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
75 JANAKAN PAUL JAYAJOTHI T.N. 23
41 R. RAVI KRISHNAN T.N. 26
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-66) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

18.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
42 RISHINA MARIAM KURUVILLA KAR 30
80 NILAA RAJAA BAALU T.N. 36
61 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN T.N. 36
78 RADHA NIRAN]JINI T.N. 37
59 UTHRARS T.N. 28
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-63) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

24.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
26 MUMMIDI SIVA SAI RAM SWAROOP A.P. 29
31 MASHAAN PAVAN KAULA KAR 39
57 GANESH PRABHU C T.N. 32
56 GOVINDARA] THIRUVENKATAM T.N. 38
50 K. RAJSEKAR T.N. 32
62 M. GOPINATH T.N. 39
74 MOHAMED GANI FAIZAL T.N. 32
53 N. B. VIKRAM T.N. 32
71 SUHAND BARNABAS T.N. 30
77 TRS MUTHUKUMAAR T.N. 39
79 VIJAYANAND ARUNACHALA T.N. 36
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12TH SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN SHOTGUN

EVENTS
CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-67) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

95.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
32 G. S. SHARAN KAR 111
38 NAWABZADA MD. OMER BIN JUNG KAR 114
51 ABHIMANYU PRAKASH T.N. 104

2 K. S. SENTHIL KUMAR T.N. 108
81 MOHAMED JAMIL UBAYATHULLA T.N. 110
54 N.BAKTHAVATCHALAM T.N. 101
70 NALIN C.N. T.N. 105
48 RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN T.N. 109
88 S. SIBY RAJESH T.N. 96

73 VIJAY SAMUEL WILSON T.N. 105
10 GAUTAM GIANCHANDANI TRA 100

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-68) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING JUNIOR MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring

MQS - 75.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
44 MOHAMMED AYAAN JUNG KAR 92
3 NITHEILAN KUMAAR T.N. 106
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-70) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS -

66.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
86 ASILA FEROZE KHILJI T.N. 97
69 F. ASIYA KHILJI T.N. 96
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-71) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
(Aspiring MQS - 60.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score

86 ASILA FEROZE KHILJI T.N. 97
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