

CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(N-81) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING VETERAN MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 75.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
48	RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN	T.N.	109





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-80) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING JUNIOR MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 75.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
6	HASSAN BIN YESRAB	TRA	78
11	MUNEK BATTULA	TRA	121





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-79) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 95.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
50	K. RAJSEKAR	T.N.	96
48	RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN	T.N.	109
19	E. CHETAN REDDY	TRA	117
11	MUNEK BATTULA	TRA	121
18	SHREAYAN KAPOOR	TRA	112
28	VIQAR AHMED SHAFEEQ	TRA	112





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-77) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 40.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
61	PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN	T.N.	63





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-76) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 45.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
58	SAMYUKTHA ARAVIND NATARAJAN	T.N.	56





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-73) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 110.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
70	NALIN C.N.	T.N.	112





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-69) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING VETERANS MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 75.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
48	RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN	T.N.	109





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-86) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
33	YESWANTH CHOWDARY REDDY	A.P.	41
36	MAHESH SHASHIDHAR	KAR	38
35	RAJNISH SHETTY	KAR	35
15	ABDUR REHMAN	TRA	35
20	AMINUDDIN AHMEDUDDIN OWAISI	TRA	37
8	FAUZAAN BIN YESRAB	TRA	32
4	RIZWAN MOHAMMED OOSMAN	TRA	41





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-84) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERANS MEN ONLY (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 22.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
47	GIRSH PUNJA	KAR	33





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-83) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 14.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
30	MAHERAH HANNA SHAFEEQ	TRA	23
29	MAISARAH	TRA	26





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-82) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 18.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
83	NARMADHA DEVI M	T.N.	20
30	MAHERAH HANNA SHAFEEQ	TRA	23
29	MAISARAH	TRA	26
17	PRAJEEDA REDDY EARLA	TRA	27





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-81) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 22.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
37	RAGHUVEER MAHESH	KAR	30
34	AKSHIT AJMERA	TRA	32
16	SHREY REDDY EARLA	TRA	36
12	YUVEK BATTULA	TRA	40





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-79) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
23	AKSHAY DASHRATH	KAR	35
47	GIRSH PUNJA	KAR	33
46	MAHESH LAKSHMANASWAMY	KAR	28
21	NAHAAR NAJMUS SAYEED	KAR	38
40	SAHADEV SHETTY	KAR	33
81	MOHAMED JAMIL UBAYATHULLA	T.N.	32
27	AGA MOHAMMED ZAINULABEDIN	TRA	35
34	AKSHIT AJMERA	TRA	32
7	SAQIB BIN YESRAB	TRA	35
16	SHREY REDDY EARLA	TRA	36
13	SYED ALI MURTUZA HUSSAIN	TRA	37
12	YUVEK BATTULA	TRA	40





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-78) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 28.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
64	A. Y. SANDANA BONIFACE	T.N.	37
67	A.Y. ARULANANDASAMY	T.N.	36
69	F. ASIYA KHILJI	T.N.	29
56	GOVINDARAJ THIRUVENKATAM	T.N.	36
50	K. RAJSEKAR	T.N.	30
81	MOHAMED JAMIL UBAYATHULLA	T.N.	40
84	P.S.R. BASKAR PAUL	T.N.	38





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-76) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERANS MEN ONLY (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 16.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
41	R. RAVI KRISHNAN	T.N.	23





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-75) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 14.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
60	ANTHRA R S	T.N.	20
86	ASILA FEROZE KHILJI	T.N.	33
80	NILAA RAJAA BAALU	T.N.	29
59	UTHRA R S	T.N.	30





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-74) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 18.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
86	ASILA FEROZE KHILJI	T.N.	33
80	NILAA RAJAA BAALU	T.N.	29
78	RADHA NIRANJINI	T.N.	25
59	UTHRA R S	T.N.	30





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-73) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 16.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
63	SUNDESH KUMAR SENTHIL KUMARAN	T.N.	23
82	SURYAA RAJAA BAALU	T.N.	24





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-71) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 28.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
72	P.S.R. KAMARAJ PAUL	T.N.	37
76	SATHAKKATHULLA FAHIM	T.N.	32
65	SENTHIL PURUSOTHAMAN	T.N.	29





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-70) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
1	N. RAMA RAJU	A.P.	35
46	MAHESH LAKSHMANASWAMY	KAR	36
24	SANDEEP K.	KAR	29
68	BUVANA SHRI ILANGO	T.N.	28
89	DINESH SEKARAN	T.N.	29
85	KARTHIK	T.N.	38
72	P.S.R. KAMARAJ PAUL	T.N.	35
90	PRAVIN RAJA SK	T.N.	33
87	R. SAKTHI SIVA RAJ	T.N.	39
76	SATHAKKATHULLA FAHIM	T.N.	35
65	SENTHIL PURUSOTHAMAN	T.N.	33
9	M.D. VIKRAM	TRA	35
5	WASIF HASAN LATEEF	TRA	37





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-69) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERANS MEN ONLY INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 22.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
75	JANAKAN PAUL JAYAJOTHI	T.N.	23
41	R. RAVI KRISHNAN	T.N.	26





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-66) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 18.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
42	RISHINA MARIAM KURUVILLA	KAR	30
80	NILAA RAJAA BAALU	T.N.	36
61	PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN	T.N.	36
78	RADHA NIRANJINI	T.N.	37
59	UTHRA R S	T.N.	28





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(S-63) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 24.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
26	MUMMIDI SIVA SAI RAM SWAROOP	A.P.	29
31	MASHAAN PAVAN KAULA	KAR	39
57	GANESH PRABHU C	T.N.	32
56	GOVINDARAJ THIRUVENKATAM	T.N.	38
50	K. RAJSEKAR	T.N.	32
62	M. GOPINATH	T.N.	39
74	MOHAMED GANI FAIZAL	T.N.	32
53	N. B. VIKRAM	T.N.	32
71	SUHAND BARNABAS	T.N.	30
77	TRS MUTHUKUMAAR	T.N.	39
79	VIJAYANAND ARUNACHALA	T.N.	36





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-67) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 95.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
32	G. S. SHARAN	KAR	111
38	NAWABZADA MD. OMER BIN JUNG	KAR	114
51	ABHIMANYU PRAKASH	T.N.	104
2	K. S. SENTHIL KUMAR	T.N.	108
81	MOHAMED JAMIL UBAYATHULLA	T.N.	110
54	N.BAKTHAVATCHALAM	T.N.	101
70	NALIN C.N.	T.N.	105
48	RAJAH R. RAJAGOPAL TONDAIMAN	T.N.	109
88	S. SIBY RAJESH	T.N.	96
73	VIJAY SAMUEL WILSON	T.N.	105
10	GAUTAM GIANCHANDANI	TRA	100





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-68) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING JUNIOR MEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 75.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
44	MOHAMMED AYAAN JUNG	KAR	92
3	NITHEILAN KUMAAR	T.N.	106





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-70) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 66.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
86	ASILA FEROZE KHILJI	T.N.	97
69	F. ASIYA KHILJI	T.N.	96





CHENNAI TAMILNADU

20-03-2021 - 29-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(N-71) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL) (Aspiring MQS - 60.00)

Comp No.	Shooter Name	State/Unit of Representation	Score
86	ASILA FEROZE KHILJI	T.N.	97

